:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10401793

Nov 15, 2024 Q4:44 (UTC)

In epoch 325,056 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 515919 - 0.019529504 ETH®
59.69 USD

2 515920 - 0.065855142 ETH®
201.30 USD

3 515921 - 0.019558801 ETH®
59.78 USD

4 515922 - 0.019563774 ETH®
59.80 USD

S 515924 - 0.019558735 ETH®
59.78 USD

6 515925 - 0.019538561 ETH®
59.72 USD

7 515926 - 0.019538950 ETH®
59.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/10401793
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/325056
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/515919
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/515920
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/515921
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/515922
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/515924
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/515925
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/515926

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

515927

515929

515930

515969

515996

516129

516131

016136

Validator Id

1389861

Amount

0.019554329
59.77 USD

0.019554270
59.77 USD

0.019557011
59.78 USD

0.019544454
59.74 USD

0.019551999
59.76 USD

0.019536080
59.71 USD

0.019515938
59.65 USD

0.019565656
59.80 USD

0.019567467
59.81 USD

Amount

+ 0.043780362

133.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/515927
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/515929
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/515930
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/515969
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/515996
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516129
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516130
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516131
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516136
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1389861

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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